

ESTIMATE

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
 4 SHENTON WAY
 #21-01 SGX CENTRE 2
 SINGAPORE 068807
 Tel: 62209644
 Fax: 62256371
 Attn: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

No. : ES.24110013
 Date : 27-11-2024
 Ref. : YR1307T
 Staff : SUSAN
 Terms : Progress Claim
 Job :

VEH NO : YR1307T MODEL : MITSUBISHI FEB21ER4SDEN CHASSIS NO : FEB21EA30425 DOA : 27/11/2024

SNo	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
	LIST PART ITEM:-			
1	ROUND MIRROR ASSY X nn	1	66.26	66.26
2	FRONT GRILLE ASSY X nn	1	1,185.57	1,185.57
3	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS X nn	1 set	80.00	80.00
4	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM - LOGO X nn	1	82.54	82.54
5	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM - CANTER X nn	1	78.81	78.81
6	HEADLAMP LH cm ✓	1	554.65	554.65
7	COMBLAMP LH ms ✓	1	223.53	223.53
8	SIGNAL LAMP LH cm ✓	1	294.64	294.64
9	HEADLAMP LOWER RUBBER LH ms ✓	1	20.00	20.00
10	CORNER PANEL LH X nn	1	505.14	505.14
11	CORNER PANEL CLIPS LH X nn	1 set	80.00	80.00
12	FRONT BUMPER bf ✓	1	1,307.51	1,307.51
13	FRONT BUMPER GARNISH LH cm ✓	1	340.62	340.62
14	FRONT BUMPER GARNISH COVER LH X nn	1	20.00	20.00
15	FRONT BUMPER STAY LH X nn	1	187.05	187.05
16	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH X nn	1	187.05	187.05
17	STEP LH X nn	1	367.62	367.62
18	FRONT DOOR LH repair XR	1	1,910.15	1,910.15
19	FRONT DOOR HINGE LH X nn	2	131.60	263.20
	TOTAL			7,754.34
	PARTS ITEM LESS 25%	0	0.00	0.00
	SUBTOTAL			7,754.34
	SPECIAL NETT PART ITEM :-			

2740.95
 - 25%
 2055.71 ✓

ESTIMATE

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

4 SHENTON WAY
 #21-01 SGX CENTRE 2
 SINGAPORE 068807
 Tel: 62209644
 Fax: 62256371
 Attn: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

No. : ES.24110013
 Date : 27-11-2024
 Ref. : YR1307T
 Staff : SUSAN
 Terms : Progress Claim
 Job :

VEH NO : YR1307T MODEL : MITSUBISHI FEB21ER4SDEN CHASSIS NO : FEB21EA30425 DOA : 27/11/2024

SNo	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE X nn	1	45.00	45.00
	SUBTOTAL			45.00
	LABOUR :-			
1	TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ON ACCIDENT AREA, FRONT PORTION	1	1,200.00	1,200.00 500
2	TO PUTTY, RE-SPRAY PAINTING AND POLISH ON ACCIDENT AREA, FRONT PORTION	1	900.00	900.00 500
3	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA. FRONT PORTION	1	150.00	150.00 40
4	TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING CONNECT AND DISCONNECT	1	150.00	150.00 40
5	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER DOOR COMPONENT	1	280.00	280.00 nnX
				1080 ✓
	2055.71 + 1080.00 ----- 3135.71 - 2090 ----- 2508.57 ----- 45 \$ 2500 ✓ Panel Hg 90010068 4 days 4/5 02/12/24 Res after repair			
Sum of Singapore Dollars Eleven Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Two And Cents Forty Eight Only			Amt S\$	10,479.34
			9% GST	943.14
			Total S\$	11,422.48